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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

The Fixx  

The Fixx has been often heralded as one of the most 
innovative bands to come out of the MTV era. 
 
Saturday, August 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Sunday, August 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

Ottmar Liebert and Luna Negra  

Five-time Grammy nominee and platinum-selling guitarist 
Ottmar Liebert has become one of the most successful 
instrumental artists of the past couple of decades. He 
has performed with Carlos Santana, opened for Miles 
Davis, released a catalog of classic recordings, and 
thrilled audiences throughout the world. 

Liebert and his band will be performing well-known 
favorites as well as songs from their newest album, 
Waiting n Swan, featuring music by Bob Marley. 

Thursday, August 31 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Radney Foster  

Throughout his thirty-year career, legendary singer-
songwriter Radney Foster has continuously stretched the 
boundaries of Americana music. 
 
“Foster’s songs are essentially country, but are charged 
with crackling Louisiana flavors and wiry, rootsy-rock a la 
The Band. Foster’s voice has a plainspoken quality akin 
to that of the late Levon Helm.” 
—Icon Magazine 
 
Friday, September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
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David Cook  

Rock singer David Cook has built a successful career 
after winning the seventh season of Fox’s American Idol 
competition, including a platinum-selling album, 
numerous U.S. tours, and fund-raising for cancer 
research. 
 
Saturday, September 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Ana Popovic  

The sizzling blues singer, songwriter, and guitarist has 
been nominated for five Blues Music Awards and was the 
sole female guitarist featured in the nationwide 
Experience Hendrix Tour, alongside the likes of Buddy 
Guy, Bootsy Collins, and Jonny Lang. 
 
“She is one of the most popular female blues guitar 
players in the world.” 
—Huffington Post 
 
Sunday, September 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Carbon Leaf  

With sixteen albums and over 2,300 live shows spanning 
a twenty-four-year career, Carbon Leaf continues to 
create the music and the spirit that resonate with its fans 
into 2017. 
 
“Some call Carbon Leaf’s music Southern, others label it 
Celtic and still others say it leans toward bluegrass or 
some combination of formats. No matter what your take 
on the . . . band’s sound, almost everyone can agree that 
Carbon Leaf creates music that just isn’t heard anywhere 
else—and that’s what keeps fans clamoring for more 
music.” 
—Washington Examiner 
 
Monday, September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Eliane Elias  

Sat., September 9 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 Las Migas  

Tue., October 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Sarah Jarosz  

Opening Act: The Brother 
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Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., September 9 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Southern Avenue  

Sat., September 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 GoGo Penguin  

Sun., September 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pascuala Ilabaca y Fauna  

Wed., September 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Leyla McCalla  

Thu., September 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 The Accidentals  

Fri., September 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Samantha Fish  

Sat., September 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Iberi  

Sun., September 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Debashish Bhattacharya and 
Derek Gripper  

Mon., September 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Max Weinberg’s Jukebox  

Tue., September 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Wed., September 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
MIM is hosting a special Meet and 
Greet with Max Weinberg 
immediately following the concert 
each night. To purchase tickets to 
this event, click here. 

 

Brothers 
Wed., October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Regina Carter: Simply Ella  

Fri., October 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Kandace Springs  

Thu., November 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Ballaké Sissoko and Vincent 
Ségal  

Fri., November 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians Concert  

Sun., November 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Donna the Buffalo  

Sun., November 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Haas Kowert Tice  

Wed., November 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Wu Man  

Performing Traditional, Ancient, 
and Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$63.50 

 

 

 The Sachal Ensemble: Song of 
Lahore  

Sunday, November 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 

 

 

 The Jerry Douglas Band  

Tue., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
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 Fourplay  

Thu., September 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Thu., September 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Michael Kaeshammer  

Sat., September 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Cristina Pato  

Sun., October 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Extreme Acoustic Ensembles 
featuring Bill Dutcher, Seth 
Loveless, and Tom Mein  

Tue., October 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Skerryvore  

Wed., October 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Vieux Farka Touré  

Thu., October 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Danilo Pérez: PanaMonk  

In collaboration with The Nash’s 
5th Anniversary 
Fri., October 6 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Marc Broussard  

Fri., October 6 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Irma Thomas and the Blind Boys 
of Alabama  

With the Preservation Hall Legacy 
Quintet 
Saturday, October 7 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 
 
Saturday, October 7 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Loudon Wainwright III  

Sun., October 8 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 Al Stewart: Year of the Cat  

With Special Guest Empty 
Pockets 
Thu., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 
 
Fri., November 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina  

Mon., November 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Mon., November 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 
 
Tue., November 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Quebe Sisters  

Wed., November 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica 
Quartet  

Thu., December 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$78.50 

 

 

 The Mike Stern Quartet  

With Tom Kennedy, Randy 
Brecker, and Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 
 
Fri., December 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Taylor Hicks  

Sun., December 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $40.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Phoenix Boys Choir  

Thu., December 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies: Celtic 
Christmas  

Tue., December 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 
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Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
 

 

 Radical Face  

Opening Act: Aisha Badru 
Tue., October 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Savion Glover and Marcus 
Gilmore  

Wed., October 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Wed., October 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
MIM is hosting a special Meet and 
Greet with Savion Glover following 
the 8:00 p.m. concert. To purchase 
tickets to this event, click here. 

 

 

 Inti-Illimani  

Thu., October 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Shawn Colvin: A Few Small 
Repairs 20th Anniversary Tour  

Fri., October 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 
 
Sat., October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$78.50 

 

 

 Julie Fowlis  

Sun., October 15 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 
 
Sun., October 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Julian Lage and Chris Eldridge  

Mon., October 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 David Sanborn Electric Band  

Tue., October 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$50.50 
 
Tue., October 17 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lorrie Morgan  

Sat., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sat., December 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Jim Brickman  

Sunday, December 31 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
 
Sunday, December 31 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians Winter Concert  

Sun., January 28 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 American Brass Quintet  

Mon., February 12 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  

Sat., March 31 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sat., March 31 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
present Tchaikovsky and Mozart 
Concert Series  
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 Jonatha Brooke  

Sun., October 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

   

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-uj/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-mt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-md/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-mh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-mk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-uy/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-jltjuylt-kygjrglj-mi/

